Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jennifer Smith - (1471871) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.51
2:41.42
2:44.10
2:54.08
2:57.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.42
2:38.51
2:44.10
2:54.08
2:57.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

422
400
380
318
299

WA Pts

400
422
380
318
299

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

19/03/23
11/06/23
18/12/22
12/06/22
06/02/22

Date

11/06/23
19/03/23
18/12/22
12/06/22
06/02/22

Meet

Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023
Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet
Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet
Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet

Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023
Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet
Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

Venue

Durham

Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough

Durham

Venue
Middlesbrough
Durham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough

Durham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City

Durham City

Club Swam Under

Durham City
Durham City
Durham City
Durham City

Durham City

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



