Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jennifer Smith - (1471871) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.51	422	Н	19/03/23	Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023	Durham	Durham City	3
2:41.42	400	Н	11/06/23	Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	3
2:44.10	380	Н	18/12/22	Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	3
2:54.08	318	Н	12/06/22	Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	3
2:57.77	299	Н	06/02/22	Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala	Durham	Durham City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.42	400	Н	11/06/23	Middlesbrough ASC June 2023 Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	3
2:38.51	422	Н	19/03/23	Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023	Durham	Durham City	3
2:44.10	380	Н	18/12/22	Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	3
2:54.08	318	Н	12/06/22	Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet	Middlesbrough	Durham City	3
2:57.77	299	Н	06/02/22	Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala	Durham	Durham City	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS